
Warning: If you are contacted by a company that is NOT on this list, they are NOT working on behalf of the show. 

There are several companies that will lead you to believe they are working for the show but that is NOT the case. 

Please contact Exhibit Management to alert us of any vendors using these tactics. 

Offenders: Housing vendors and list rental companies. 

EVENT STAFF: 
Exhibit Management: ROC Exhibitions, Inc. P: 630-271-8210 

1963 University Lane F: 630-271-8234 
Lisle, IL 60532 E: info@rocexhibitions.com 

P: 630-271-Extension 

Exhibit, Ads & Sponsorship Sales: 
Accounts based on company name 
A – L: 
M - Z: 

Mark Sorensen Ext: 8218 
Mike Lisberg Ext: 8227 

msorensen@rocexhibitions.com 
mlisberg@rocexhibitions.com 

Advertising, Sponsorships, 
Networking Opportunities 
& Exhibitor Presentations: 

Laura Koski Ext: 8226 lkoski@rocexhibitions.com 

Accounting, Exhibit Invoices & 
Payments: 

Autumn Schindlbeck Ext: 8222 
Theresa Urbanczyk Ext: 8231 

aschindlbeck@rocexhibitions.com 
turbanczyk@rocexhibitions.com 

Event Planning & Operations 
Rules & Regulations: 

Christina Luporini Ext: 8219 
Theresa Urbanczyk Ext: 8231 
Bob Posch Ext: 8225 

cluporini@rocexhibitions.com 
turbanczyk@rocexhibitions.com 
bposch@rocexhibitions.com 

Exhibitor PR: Jerry Carter Ext: 8228 jcarter@rocexhibitions.com 

Exhibitor Registration: Bernice Alcantar Ext: 8230 
Habla Español 

balcantar@rocexhibitions.com 

Exhibitor Expo Guide Submission: Kathleen Brown Ext: 8233 
Brandi Kapusinski Ext: 8216 

kbrown@rocexhibitions.com 
brandy@rocexhibitions.com 

International Letters of Invitation Blanca Alcantar Ext: 3008 
Habla Español 

alcantarb@rocexhibitions.com 

2018 Event Staff & 
Official Contractor List 

Lead Retrieval 
& Registration: 

TPNI- The Pulse Network, Inc. 
10 Oceana Way 
Norwood, MA 02062 

P: 781-821-6734 
F: 781-821-6720 
Early Bird Deadline: 4/29/2018 
Pre-Show Price: 5/20/2018 

Security: SOA 
3405 Cambridge St. 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 

P: 702-386-8065 
F: 702-386-9720 
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Official Contractors: 
Decorator/General Contractor: Freeman P: 702-579-1700 

6555 West Sunset Rd. F: 469-621-5604 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 E: freemanlasvegasES@freeman.com 

Services: Deadlines: 

Carpet & Furnishings 5/21/2018 
Installation & Dismantle 5/21/2018 
Material Handling 5/21/2018 
POVs 5/21/2018 
Rental Exhibits 5/21/2018 
Signs & Graphics See various dates on forms 
Shipping See various dates on forms 

Mandalay Bay Services: Mandalay Bay P: 855-408-1349 
3970 Las Vegas Blvd. South E: exhibitorservices@mandalaybay.com 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 

Exhibit Halls: Services: Deadlines: 
South Convention Center Business Center 5/21/2018 
Bayside D & E on level one Electrical 5/21/2018 

F&B 5/21/2018 
Internet 5/21/2018 

Hours: 
Monday-Sunday 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Plumbing 
Telephone 

5/21/2018 
5/21/2018 

Audio Visual & Computer Rental: CMI Communications P: 585-424-1900 
400 Mile Crossing Blvd. F: 585-424-1913 
Rochester, NY 14624 

Deadline: 5/14/2018 

Business Center: FedEx P: 702-262-5320 
Hours: Located in the South Convention F: 702-262-5324 
Monday-Sunday 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Center on level 1 E: usa5528@fedex.com 

Florist: National Plant & Floral P: 702-956-8011 
1001 E. Sunset #95814 F: 702-956-8021 
Las Vegas, NV 89193 E: 

exhibitorservice@nationalplantfloral.com 

Housing/Hotel Reservations: Mandalay Bay Housing 
Team 8 

P: 877-632-9001 
E: team8@mandalaybay.com 

To make reservations go to the 
travel section of the event site. Early Bird Deadline: By 3/15/2018 or 

when block is sold out whichever comes 
first. 

Photography: Pure Light Images Photo 
6104 Bertram Avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21214 

P: 410-937-9957 
E: purelightimagesphoto@gmail.com 

www.purelightimagesphoto.com 
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